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Questions

The duration of football match is

The number of linemen in a foot ball match is

The area in which volley ball is played is called

The height of the net for boys is

The width of the attack line is

The area of the front zone is

The foot ball field is divided into parts

The line which divides the court in two equal parts is called

The height of the net for girls is

Length of foot ball ground for international matches

The width of the service zone is

The length of court is

What is shape of foot ball ground

What is the size of football ball?

The width of the court is

Answers Choice

A. 60 min
B. 90 min
C. 80 min
D. 45 min

. Pitch
. Ground

2m

3.42m
2.43m
3.43m

5cm
7cm
3cm
4cm

8x2
8x3
9x2
9x3
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Only one
Two
Three
Four

Middle line
Side line
Half line
Center line

oDom» Dow

2.24m
3.24m
2.43m
3m

90m (100 yard)
110m (120 yard)
120m (130 yard)
75m (80 yard)

10m (33ft)
15m (50ft)
9m (30ft)
6m (20ft)

18 m
20m
25m
10m

Rectangular
Square
Circular

. Triangular

69-71cm

68 - 70 cm
67 - 69 cm
67 - 38 cm

10m
15 m
9m
5m
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A foot ball team consists of

The football match is started by a

players

o ~N©

Penalty kick

B.
C.
D.
A. Goal kick
B.
C. Corner kick



